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5 of 22 Precincts Reporting 22.73%

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

ICOUNTY SALES TAX

1,219

22

5 73%

YES

NO

844
a1E,

69

3C

.24%

.76%

MINERAL AREA COLLEGE TRUSTEE SUB.DISTRICT
2

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 2
Total Votes

18

3 16.67%

598

CAMILLE NATIONS

SCOTT HAMMACK

ELIZABETH CLARK POSTON

CHRIS HULSEY

WRITE IN

193

75

144

178

8

32.27a/o

12.54y.
24.08%
29.77%

1.U%
COUNTY 911 DIRECTOR AT-LARGE

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes 908

22

22.73%

911 SUB DIST. 1 DIRECTOR

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

36Yo

706

11

43

97RON BOCKENKAMP
WRITE IN

885

23

47%

53o/.

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1

Total Votes 270

1

14

2

44

54

0

6TERRY LUETKEMEYER
STEVE YOUNG
WRITE IN

316

384

6

29V.

93%
J7%

259

11

JAMES (JEBO) BULLOCK

WRITE IN
95

4

BISMARCK R-V BOARD MEMBER

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vole For 3
Total Votes

4

1 25.00%

JI

MARK L. HEDRICK

SALLY COLWELL

DANIEL HOLIFIELD

MICHAEL BARTON II

TIM DRESTE

FARON HENSON

WRITE IN

o
o

o

J

4

4

0

21.62%
24.32%

24.32%
8.11%

10.81%

10.81%

ov.

DE SOTO #73 BOARD MEMBER 3 YEAR TERM

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
Vote For 3
Total Votes

2

1

0

50.00%

MARK FERRELL
TARROLE MILFELD

LATRTSHA (TRTSH) COLEMAN
WRITE IN

0

0

0

0

o%

0%
0%

0%

Registered Voters 37,363 - Total Ballots 1,241 :3.32o/o

911 SUB DIST. 2 DIRECTOR
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DE SOTO #73 BOARD MEMBER 1 YEAR TERM

Number of Precincts

Precincis Reporting
Vote For 1

Total Votes

2

1

0

50.00%

NICOLE SPRUELL
MIKE KISNER
WRITE IN

0

0

0

o%

0%

Registered Voters 37,363 - Total Ballots 1,241 :3.32o/o 5 of 22 Precincts Reporting 22.73ok

SUNRISE R-9 PROPOSITION K.I.D.S.

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1

Total Votes

2

1

0

50.00%

YES

NO
0

0

0%

o%

SUNRISE R-9 PROPOSITION B.E.A.M

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

2

1

0

50.00%

YES
NO

0

0

0

0

WASHINGTON R-III BOARD MEMBER

Number of Precinctrs

Precincts Reporting
Vote For 3
Total Votes

2

1

0

50.00%

DALLAS THOMPSON

JOHN 'HUNTER" BELFIELD

ANGELLA MARIE KING

ANDREA GRIFFIN

WRITE IN

0

0

0

0

0

0o/o

0%

0%

0%

o%FARMINGTON R-VII BOARD MEMBER

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 3
Total Votes

11

4F
l

4s%

1 ,920

501

376

298
426
299

20

26.O9%

19.58%

15.52%

22.190/o

'15.570/.

1.O4%

SUNRISE R.9 BOARD OF EDUCATION DIRECTOR

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
Vote For 3
Total Votes

1

0

50.00%

DAVID SEBASTIAN

JUSTIN PEPPERS

BRANDI RICHARDS

WRITE IN

0

0

0

0

0%

0%

0v,
Oo/o

MADISON COUNTY R-I BOARD MEMBER

Number of Precincls
Precincts Reporting
Vote For 3
Total Votes

1

J

33.33%

KRISTEN LEIGH STARKEY
KENNETH LUNSFORD
JENNIFER HALE
ANGELA SOUDEN

WRITE IN

1

1

1

0

0

33.33%

33.33%

33.33%
o%

0%

ANGELA HAHN

HOWARD A. HOEHN

DUANE G. HAMPTON

JERRY FREEMAN

JEFFREY K. OWENS II

WRITE IN
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WEST ST. FRANCOIS R-IV BOARD MEMBER

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vole For 3
Total Votes

5

2 40.00%

BYRON PRATT

DUSTIN SHANNON

RYAN KYLE BECKER
CHRISTOPHER RAY LASHLEY

BRENT BELFIELD

WRITE IN

7

7
o

b

8

0

14.92%

18.92%

24.32%
16.220/.

21 .62yo

0%

Registered Voters 37,363 - Total Ballots 1,241 : 3.32o/"

ST. FRANCOIS ROAD DIST. 2 COMMISSIONER

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

5

2 40.oov"

14

NO CANDIDATES

WRITE IN

BISMARCK ALDERMAN WARD ,1

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

2

1

4

s0 00%

DAN SMITH

WRITE IN

4

0

100.00%

00k

5 of 22 Precincts Reporting 22.73%

BONNE TERRE COUNCILMAN WARD 3

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

2

1 50.00%

RYAN MCCLURE

WRITE IN
5

0

100.00%

0%

DESLOGE MAYOR

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 'l

Total Votes

4

1

41

25.00%

DAVID G. SHAW

ANDREW LASTER

PETE PASTERNAK
WRITE IN

19

J

19

0

46.Uo/o

7 .32%

46.U%
0%

BONNE TERRE MAYOR

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

2

1 50.00%

22

ERIK SCHONHARDT

WRITE IN

22 100.00%

0%0

BONNE TERRE COUNCILMAN WARD 1

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

2

1

8

50.00%

RAY STOTLER

WRITE IN
8

0

100.00%

0%

BISMARCK ALDERMAN WARD 2

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

2

1

0

50.00%

NO CANDIDATES

WRITE IN 0 0%

14 100.00%
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Registered Voters 37,363 - Total Ballols 1,241 : 3.32% 5 of 22 Precincts Repofting 22.73%

DESLOGE ALDERMAN WARD 1

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

2

1 50.00%

13

JOHN A. WIGGER
WRITE IN

12 92.310/.

7.690/.1

FARMINGTON COUNCILMAN WARD I

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 'l

Total Votes

2

2 1 0b .oo%

)
151

DAVID L. KENNEDY

WRITE IN
148 98.01%

1 .990/o3

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

1 50.00%

67

CHAD FOLLIS

WRITE IN

67 100.00%

o%0

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

2

1

7

50.00%

KELLY FARKAS

WRITE IN

7

0

'100.00%

0%

FARMINGTON COUNCILMAN WARD III

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

100.00%

WAYNE LINNENBRINGER

WRITE IN

88 95.65%

4.35Yo4

DESLOGE ALDERMAN WARD 3

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1

Total Votes

,
1 50.00%

'19

TRAVIS CREWS

RUSSELL KESTER

WRITE IN

10 52.b3%
I 47 .37V"

00%

FARMINGTON COUNCILMAN WARD IV

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

2

2 100.00%

45

NO CANDIDATES

WRITE IN 45 100.00%

FARMINGTON PROPOSITION 1

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
Vote For 'l

Total Votes

5

4 80.000/"

610

YES

NO

65.08%
34.920/.

397

213

FARMINGTON COUNCILMAN WARD II

DESLOGE ALDERMAN WARD 2

2

2

92
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FARMINGTON PROPOSITION 2

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1

Total Votes

E

4

oto

00%

IRON MTN LAKE COUNCIL PERSON 2 YEAR T

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For 2
Total Votes

0.00%

M

1

2

7 08%
.92%

470
'156

YES

NO

STEWART DUNIVAN

ALLEN GRAFTON
WRITE IN

1

0

1

50.

50!

00%
0%

00%

IRON MTN LAKE COUNCIL PERSON 1 YEAR TE

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1

Total Votes

2

1

1

50

M

00%

NO CANDIDATES

WRITE IN 100.00%

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1

Total Votes

2

1

5

LEADINGTON MAYOR

00%50

JOSEPH DAVIS

WRTTE IN

5

0

100

LEADINGTON ALDERMAN

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 2
Total Votes

2

1 50.00%

10

STEVE KINSEY

GREG DICKINSON

ANDREWYOUNG
WRITE IN

4

1

5

0

40.00%

10.00%

50.00%

lYo

LEADINGTON QUESTION .1

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

2
1

5

50.00%

YES

NO

5

0

100.00%

o%

LEADWOOD MAYOR

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

2

1

2

50.00%

ED AUSTIN

ROBERT CRUMP

WRITE IN

0
2

0

o%

100.00%

o%

LEADWOOD ALDERPERSON WARD I

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

2

1

0

50.00%

CHARLES LEWIS

ANNA WOODS
WRITE IN

0
0

0

0%

00/o

oo/o
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Registered Voters 37,363 - Total Ballols 1,241 : 3.32% 5 of 22 Precincts Reporting 22.73%

LEADWOOD ALDERPERSON WARD II, 2 YEAR TERM

2

1 50.00%

1

RICHARD (DICKIE) DAVIS

JOHN VICKERS

WRITE IN

1 100100%

0 10%
oo%

PARK HILLS COUNCILPERSON WARD 2,2YEAR
TERM

Number of Precincts

Precincts Repoding

Vote For 1

Total Votes

4

2

o

50.00%

SPRING GRAY

WRITE IN
8

1

88.89%

1't.11%

LEADWOOD ALDERPERSON WARD II, 1 YEAR
UNEXPIRED TERM

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

2

1 50.00%

1

GARRETT K, EVANS

WRITE IN

1 looloo%
0 Oo/.

PARK HILLS COUNCILPERSON WARD 2, 1 YEAR
UNEXPIRED TERM

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

4

2

8

50.00%

DAVID EASTER

WRITE IN

7

1

87 .50%
12.50%

PARK HILLS MAYOR

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

4

2 50.00%

STACEY EASTER

EUGENE FRITSCHE

LARRY LACHANCE
WRITE IN

1 19

35

58

3

55.35%

16.28%

26.98%
1.40%

PARK HILLS COUNCILPERSON WARD 3

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

2

1 50.00%

16

CINDI PENBERTHY

WRITE IN
16 't00.00%

0%0

PARK HILLS COUNCILPERSON WARD 1

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

1

o

33.33%

ALAN COLEMAN

WRITE IN

o

0

1 00 o0%
0%

PARK HILLS COUNCILPERSON WARD 4

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

2

2 100.00%

IJJ

127 94.07%

5.93%

DONNA DETTMER

WRITE IN 8

(

)
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Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

215
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PARK HILLS QUESTION 1

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

4

2

216

)L 00%

YES

NO

toz
54

75.

25.
)0o/o

)0%

Registered Voters 37,363 - Total Ballots 1,241 : 3.32% 5 of 22 Precincts Reponing 22.73%I


